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Women Elite Omnium / 女子エリートオムニアム
Ⅲ - Elimination / Ⅲ－エリミネイション
Results / 競技結果
No. Name 氏名 Nat. Team Rank Points
114 UCHINO Tsuyaka ｳﾁﾉ ﾂﾔｶ / 内野 艶和 JPN RKD 1 40
116 IKEDA Mizuki ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ / 池田 瑞紀 JPN RKD 2 38
101 HUANG Ting Ying ﾌｧﾝ・ﾃｨﾝｲﾝ TPE TPE 3 36
117 WANG Hong ﾜﾝ･ﾎﾝ CHN HENC 4 34
103 LEUNG Wing Yee ﾘｵﾝ･ｳｨﾝｲｰ HKG HKG 5 32
115 KAKITA Maho ｶｷﾀ ﾏﾎ / 垣田 真穂 JPN RKD 6 30
118 SUN Feiyan ｻﾝ･ﾌｪｲﾔﾝ CHN HENC 7 28
111 ZHOU Menghan ｿﾞｰ･ﾒﾝﾊﾝ CHN BDR 8 26
102 LEE Sze Wing ﾘｰ･ｼﾞｰｳｨﾝ HKG HKG 9 24
107 KIM Minjeong ｷﾑ･ﾐﾝｼﾞｮﾝ KOR KOR 10 22
108 FOWLER Prudence ﾌｧｳﾗｰ･ﾌﾟﾙｰﾃﾞﾝｽ NZL NZL 11 20
113 ZHANG Mingzhu ｼﾞｬﾝ･ﾐﾝｽﾞｳ CHN BDR 12 18
109 OKAMOTO Misaki ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾐｻｷ / 岡本 美咲 JPN JPN 13 16
105 JANG Suji ﾁｬﾝ･ｽｼﾞ KOR KOR 14 14
110 MIZUTANI Ayana ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｱﾔﾅ / 水谷 彩奈 JPN JPN 15 12
119 LEUNG Bo Yee ﾘｵﾝ･ﾎﾞｰｲｰ HKG HKSI 16 10
120 CHEUNG Li Tong Guardiola ﾁｪﾝ･ﾘｰﾀﾝ･ｸﾞｱﾙﾃﾞｨｵﾗ HKG HKSI 17 8
#105 JANG Suji & 113 ZHANG Mingzhu: FINE of 100CHF for ignoring Commissaire's instruction to leave track during race.
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Women Elite Omnium / 女子エリートオムニアム
Ⅳ - Roints Race / Ⅳ－ポイントレース
Start List / 組合せ

80 laps (20km) with 8 sprints
No. Name 氏名 Nat. Team Rank
＜At the fence / アウト側よりスタート＞
114 UCHINO Tsuyaka ｳﾁﾉ ﾂﾔｶ / 内野 艶和 JPN RKD
115 KAKITA Maho ｶｷﾀ ﾏﾎ / 垣田 真穂 JPN RKD
102 LEE Sze Wing ﾘｰ･ｼﾞｰｳｨﾝ HKG HKG
103 LEUNG Wing Yee ﾘｵﾝ･ｳｨﾝｲｰ HKG HKG
118 SUN Feiyan ｻﾝ･ﾌｪｲﾔﾝ CHN HENC

110 MIZUTANI Ayana ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｱﾔﾅ / 水谷 彩奈 JPN JPN

113 ZHANG Mingzhu ｼﾞｬﾝ･ﾐﾝｽﾞｳ CHN BDR

109 OKAMOTO Misaki ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾐｻｷ / 岡本 美咲 JPN JPN

120 CHEUNG Li Tong Guardiola ﾁｪﾝ･ﾘｰﾀﾝ･ｸﾞｱﾙﾃﾞｨｵﾗ HKG HKSI

＜At the blue band / イン側よりスタート＞
116 IKEDA Mizuki ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ / 池田 瑞紀 JPN RKD

101 HUANG Ting Ying ﾌｧﾝ・ﾃｨﾝｲﾝ TPE TPE

111 ZHOU Menghan ｿﾞｰ･ﾒﾝﾊﾝ CHN BDR

117 WANG Hong ﾜﾝ･ﾎﾝ CHN HENC

105 JANG Suji ﾁｬﾝ･ｽｼﾞ KOR KOR

108 FOWLER Prudence ﾌｧｳﾗｰ･ﾌﾟﾙｰﾃﾞﾝｽ NZL NZL

107 KIM Minjeong ｷﾑ･ﾐﾝｼﾞｮﾝ KOR KOR

119 LEUNG Bo Yee ﾘｵﾝ･ﾎﾞｰｲｰ HKG HKSI

10 May 24

Women Elite Omnium / 女子エリートオムニアム 　General Standings / 途中順位

Rank No. 氏名 Nat. Team SH TE EL Total
1 114 UCHINO Tsuyaka ｳﾁﾉ ﾂﾔｶ / 内野 艶和 JPN RKD 40 40 40 120
2 116 IKEDA Mizuki ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ / 池田 瑞紀 JPN RKD 32 36 38 106
3 115 KAKITA Maho ｶｷﾀ ﾏﾎ / 垣田 真穂 JPN RKD 36 38 30 104
4 101 HUANG Ting Ying ﾌｧﾝ・ﾃｨﾝｲﾝ TPE TPE 34 28 36 98
5 102 LEE Sze Wing ﾘｰ･ｼﾞｰｳｨﾝ HKG HKG 38 32 24 94
6 111 ZHOU Menghan ｿﾞｰ･ﾒﾝﾊﾝ CHN BDR 22 34 26 82
7 103 LEUNG Wing Yee ﾘｵﾝ･ｳｨﾝｲｰ HKG HKG 14 30 32 76
8 117 WANG Hong ﾜﾝ･ﾎﾝ CHN HENC 18 22 34 74
9 118 SUN Feiyan ｻﾝ･ﾌｪｲﾔﾝ CHN HENC 24 18 28 70
10 105 JANG Suji ﾁｬﾝ･ｽｼﾞ KOR KOR 30 24 14 68
11 110 MIZUTANI Ayana ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｱﾔﾅ / 水谷 彩奈 JPN JPN 28 26 12 66
12 108 FOWLER Prudence ﾌｧｳﾗｰ･ﾌﾟﾙｰﾃﾞﾝｽ NZL NZL 20 20 20 60
13 113 ZHANG Mingzhu ｼﾞｬﾝ･ﾐﾝｽﾞｳ CHN BDR 26 16 18 60
14 107 KIM Minjeong ｷﾑ･ﾐﾝｼﾞｮﾝ KOR KOR 12 12 22 46
15 109 OKAMOTO Misaki ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾐｻｷ / 岡本 美咲 JPN JPN 16 14 16 46
16 119 LEUNG Bo Yee ﾘｵﾝ･ﾎﾞｰｲｰ HKG HKSI 10 -30 10 -10
17 120 CHEUNG Li Tong Guardiola ﾁｪﾝ･ﾘｰﾀﾝ･ｸﾞｱﾙﾃﾞｨｵﾗ HKG HKSI 8 -32 8 -16
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